

Produse de curatenie

I.D.: 62157636

Data publicarii 19.10.21 Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 5.531,53 RON - 5.531,53 RON

Descriere: HARTIE IGIENICA JUMBO CELULOZA 2STRAT 500GR ROLA 204 5.93 1209.72 SERVETELE TIP Z VERZI *170FOI SET 200 2.63 526 PRONTO SPRAY ANTISTATIC 400ML BUC 24 11.59 278.16 ASEVI PARDOSELI 1L MIO BUC 12 10.96 131.52 SANYTOL DEZINFECTANT UNIVERSAL 1L BUC 13 13.56 176.28 AJAX PISTOL 500ML BUC 12 4.99 59.88 DOMESTOS DEZINFECTANT WC 750ML BUC 20 6.37 127.4 LAVETE BUMBAC 40*30CM BUC 200 0.55 110 ASEVI DEO PONS WC 24H LICHID 200ML CLASIC, ELEGANT, CHICLE BUC 36 12.02 432.72 IGIENOL DEZINFECTANT 1L BUC 24 13.3 319.2 ACE CLOR 1L BUC 36 3.99 143.64 SACI MENAJ 240L * 10BUC ULTRAREZISTENTI ROLA 24 9.03 216.72 SACI MENAJ 60L * 50BUC NEGRI HDPE ROLA 30 3.99 119.7 BONUX DETERGENT MANUAL 0.900KG BUC 24 6.28 150.72 DAVERA SAPUN LICHID 5L MUSETEL COFFEE HONEY ALOE LILIAI BUC 5 20.15 100.75 AJAX TIX TUB 450GR TUB 20 5.85 117 PRONTO LICHID PARCHET 1000ML BUC 24 11.59 278.16 MR. PROPER 1L BUC 24 8.44 202.56 MANUSI LATEX SAFIR (PUTIN PUDRATE) MARIME L *100BUC CUTIA 3 29.75 89.25 MANUSI LATEX SAFIR (PUTIN PUDRATE) MARIME M *100BUC CUTIA 3 29.75 89.25 SANO DETERGENT VASE 1L BUC 24 9.5 228 NUFAR DETARTRANT 800ML BUC 32 7.83 250.56 BURETE VASE JUMBO 6 BUC/SET SET 4 4.2 16.8 MATURA EURO TAMIRA BUC 4 3.82 15.28 COADA LEMN NATURAL 120CM FILET CONIC BUC 10 2.13 21.3 MATURA SORG CU COADA LEMN SI 4 CUSATURI BUC 4 20.79 83.16 MOP BUMBAC 200GR BUC 10 3.78 37.8 5531.53